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TRACK ON 2, LACOMBE, ALBERTA, O.NADA \ .. • n SEPTEMBER 9, 2022 
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In the opinion of the Board of Judges, OWNER TRAINER DRIVER, MICHAEL RILEY 

HENNESSY, PERM ADD: LACOMBE, ALBERTA, CANADA, D.O.B. FEBRUARY 3, 1983, 
did violate HORSE RACING ALBERTA Rule 458(2)(d)(i)(ii)(iii); A driver, or the person 
in control of the horse is required to keep a line in each hand for the entire race from 

the starter's call to the gate until the finish of the race except for the purpose of 
adjusting equipment, keep both hands in front of their body, keep their hands below 
their head, while driving "HEY STANLEY" in Race 3, Sunday, September 4, 2022. -

PENALTY: MICHAEL HENNESSY is hereby FINED THE SUM OF ONE HUNDRED AND 

TEN DOLLARS ($110.00) AND SUSPENDED FROM DRIVING (ONLY) FRIDAY, 
SEPTEMBER 16, 2022. 

In accordance with HORSE RACING ALBERTA Rule 297(1), Fine to be paid within Ten 
(10} days. 
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